0.1

0.0 A

0.05 A

0.00 A

rate (count/s)

0.00 ~

0.10 A

0.05 A

0.00 A

0.050 A

0.025 A

0.000 A

0.05 A

0.00 A

TimeSeries per Energy Band

OBS_ID: 0650560301
Instrument: EPN

EPIC SRCNUM: 66
RA,Dec: 00h43m03.3077s +41d21m22.2346s

i

Band 8: 200.0-12000.0 eV

Wb

g

ol

0.05 A

I|
il

Ba

LT

bl

A

| st o gl

| 1

Band 4: 2000.0-4500.0 eV “
Band 5: 4500.0- 12000 0eVv Ii
0 5000 10000 15000 20000 25000 30000

time (s) after 2011-01-04 18:09:10 (UTC)



